Heizkorper fur i-TOOL PICO 16,5V, 80 W

PV weidinger

Heizkorper fir i-TOOL, 16,5 V, 80 W

Artikel-Nr.

Modell

Hersteller
Hersteller-Artikel-Nr.
Lange mit Verpackung
Breite mit Verpackung
Hohe mit Verpackung
Verkaufseinheit
Inhaltseinheit

RoHS konform
Nennleistung

Spannung

WL27678
013100J
ERSA
013100J
140 mm
80 mm
10 mm

1 Stiick
1 Stiick
ja

80 W
16,5 V
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